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ABCP FIXED RATE

ASSET BACKED CP

ANGLESEA FUNDING LLC15,000,000.000 14,858,833.33 14,974,333.33 99.8289 14,974,333.33 1.9560.00 292,960.94 1.93 1.05 1.05 1.05I

0347M2F2 
CP 06/02/2020

CAFCO LLC17,100,000.000 17,059,601.25 17,067,082.50 99.8075 17,067,082.50 1.0670.00 182,168.44 1.05 1.20 1.20 1.20I

1247P2G6 
CP 07/06/2020

COLUMBIA FUNDING CO20,000,000.000 19,814,150.00 19,926,500.00 99.6325 19,926,500.00 1.9250.00 383,512.50 1.90 1.40 1.40 1.40I

19767CGA 
CP 07/10/2020

DCAT LLC25,000,000.000 24,954,930.56 24,962,569.45 99.8503 24,962,569.45 1.1180.00 279,010.46 1.10 1.75 1.75 1.75I

24023GFK 
CP 06/19/2020

HALKIN FINANCE LLC15,000,000.000 14,960,566.67 14,964,900.00 99.7660 14,964,900.00 1.0580.00 158,274.88 1.04 1.05 1.05 1.05I

40588LGM 
CP 07/21/2020

HALKIN FINANCE LLC25,000,000.000 24,798,625.00 24,874,000.00 99.4960 24,874,000.00 1.6520.00 410,906.25 1.64 1.75 1.74 1.74I

40588LHM 
CP 08/21/2020

KELLS FUNDING LLC25,000,000.000 24,945,833.33 24,981,944.44 99.9278 24,981,944.44 1.0150.00 253,645.83 0.96 1.75 1.75 1.75I

48803T5D 
CP 05/27/2020

LMA AMERICAS LLC15,000,000.000 14,965,833.33 14,995,000.00 99.9667 14,995,000.00 2.0300.00 304,375.03 1.71 1.05 1.05 1.05I

53944QE7 
CP 05/07/2020

157,100,000.000 156,358,373.47 156,746,329.72 156,746,329.72 0.00 2,264,854 10.9811.00 10.981.445 1.39ASSET BACKED CP

157,100,000.000 156,358,373.47 156,746,329.72 156,746,329.72 0.00 11.00 10.98 10.982,264,854 1.445 1.39TOTAL ABCP FIXED RATE

ABCP VARIABLE RATE

ASSET BACKED CP
VARIABLE

BEDFORD ROW FUNDING15,000,000.000 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 100.0000 15,000,000.00 1.2790.00 191,832.00 1.28 1.05 1.05 1.05I

07644DKJ 
INT CP 01/15/2021

15,000,000.000 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 191,832 1.051.05 1.051.279 1.28ASSET BACKED CP
VARIABLE

15,000,000.000 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 0.00 1.05 1.05 1.05191,832 1.279 1.28TOTAL ABCP VARIABLE RATE
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US TREASURY AGENCY

FED FARM CREDIT BANK

FED FARM CREDIT BANK20,000,000.000 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 100.0000 20,000,000.00 0.2400.00 48,000.00 0.24 1.40 1.40 1.40I

3133EK3J 
FRN 04/22/2021

FED FARM CREDIT BANK10,000,000.000 9,999,326.01 9,999,486.31 99.9949 9,999,486.31 1.7040.00 169,163.00 1.71 0.70 0.70 0.70I

3133EKLZ 
FRN 11/16/2021

30,000,000.000 29,999,326.01 29,999,486.31 29,999,486.31 0.00 217,163 2.102.10 2.100.724 0.73FED FARM CREDIT BANK

30,000,000.000 29,999,326.01 29,999,486.31 29,999,486.31 0.00 2.10 2.10 2.10217,163 0.724 0.73TOTAL US TREASURY AGENCY

COLLATERALIZED BANK

BANK DEPOSITS

GWB-PROMONTORY III8,163,477.690 8,163,477.69 8,163,477.69 100.0000 8,163,477.69 0.9930.00 81,053.54 0.99 0.57 0.57 0.57M

98MSCQG3 

8,163,477.690 8,163,477.69 8,163,477.69 8,163,477.69 0.00 81,054 0.570.57 0.570.993 0.99BANK DEPOSITS

COMMERCIAL PAPER

US BANK NA CP SWEEP120,268.040 120,268.04 120,268.04 100.0000 120,268.04 0.3500.00 420.94 0.35 0.01 0.01 0.01M

48606024 
CP 09/01/2020

120,268.040 120,268.04 120,268.04 120,268.04 0.00 421 0.010.01 0.010.350 0.35COMMERCIAL PAPER

8,283,745.730 8,283,745.73 8,283,745.73 8,283,745.73 0.00 0.58 0.58 0.5881,474 0.984 0.98TOTAL COLLATERALIZED BANK

Corporate Bonds

CORPORATE BOND

APPLE INC5,150,000.000 5,167,407.00 5,150,203.35 100.0039 5,150,203.35 2.0070.00 103,373.38 1.75 0.36 0.36 0.36I

037833BE 
CORP BD 05/06/2020

APPLE INC12,291,000.000 12,388,244.14 12,385,097.72 100.7656 12,385,097.72 2.7910.00 345,715.10 1.88 0.87 0.87 0.87I

037833BT 
CORP BD 02/23/2021

APPLE INC19,844,000.000 19,972,874.05 19,934,882.77 100.4580 19,934,882.77 2.2240.00 443,340.76 1.98 1.40 1.40 1.40I

037833CN 
CORP BD 02/09/2022

APPLE INC7,508,000.000 7,551,711.64 7,537,763.21 100.3964 7,537,763.21 2.0730.00 156,232.47 1.88 0.53 0.53 0.53I

CORP BD 05/11/2022
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Corporate Bonds

CORPORATE BOND

037833CP 
AUST & NZ BANKING4,320,000.000 4,333,046.40 4,332,756.48 100.2953 4,332,756.48 2.5630.00 111,040.42 2.30 0.30 0.30 0.30I

05252ACL 
CORP BD 06/01/2021

AUST & NZ BANKING14,450,000.000 14,616,415.00 14,550,176.68 100.6933 14,550,176.68 2.5350.00 368,872.38 2.11 1.02 1.02 1.02I

05252ACR 
CORP BD 11/23/2021

AUST & NZ BANKING4,000,000.000 4,017,446.00 4,003,879.87 100.0970 4,003,879.87 2.1910.00 87,715.20 1.88 0.28 0.28 0.28I

05252ACU 
CORP BD 08/19/2020

AUST & NZ BANKING15,955,000.000 15,978,772.95 15,963,309.62 100.0521 15,963,309.62 2.1510.00 343,311.71 2.10 1.12 1.12 1.12I

05252ADC 
CORP BD 05/17/2021

AUST & NZ BANKING1,000,000.000 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 100.0000 1,000,000.00 2.1860.00 21,860.00 2.19 0.07 0.07 0.07I

05252ADE 
CORP BD 11/21/2022

BANK OF AMERICA NA20,000,000.000 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 100.0000 20,000,000.00 2.0330.00 406,550.00 2.03 1.40 1.40 1.40I

06050TML 
CORP BD 05/24/2021

BANK OF MONTREAL13,700,000.000 13,749,731.00 13,705,156.44 100.0376 13,705,156.44 1.1800.00 161,728.50 0.88 0.96 0.96 0.96I

06367TYM 
CORP BD 06/15/2020

CHEVRON CORP4,236,000.000 4,263,472.32 4,253,186.87 100.4057 4,253,186.87 1.9350.00 82,294.89 1.72 0.30 0.30 0.30I

166764BM 
CORP BD 03/03/2022

COMMONWEALTH BANK AU2,727,000.000 2,752,633.80 2,740,676.91 100.5015 2,740,676.91 1.8210.00 49,921.28 1.46 0.19 0.19 0.19I

2027A0HX 
CORP BD 09/06/2021

COMMONWEALTH BANK AU2,215,000.000 2,221,066.89 2,216,023.33 100.0462 2,216,023.33 1.2890.00 28,559.77 1.17 0.16 0.16 0.16I

2027A0JQ 
CORP BD 09/18/2020

COMMONWEALTH BK AUST22,891,000.000 23,035,887.55 22,987,301.28 100.4207 22,987,301.28 1.5890.00 365,340.36 1.37 1.61 1.61 1.61I

2027A0JL 
CORP BD 03/10/2022

EXXON MOBIL CORP20,000,000.000 20,029,600.00 20,022,605.11 100.1130 20,022,605.11 2.0190.00 404,350.00 1.97 1.40 1.40 1.40I

30231GBA 
CORP BD 08/16/2022

MET LIFE GLOBAL FD5,000,000.000 4,990,450.00 4,996,527.27 99.9305 4,996,527.27 1.5830.00 79,119.00 1.68 0.35 0.35 0.35I
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59217GCM 
CORP BD 01/08/2021

MET TOWER GLOBAL FDG25,000,000.000 25,058,650.00 25,053,372.03 100.2135 25,053,372.03 0.5590.00 140,000.00 0.48 1.76 1.76 1.76I

58989VAA 
CORP BD 01/17/2023

NATL AUSTRALIA BK5,000,000.000 5,069,100.00 5,036,425.45 100.7285 5,036,425.45 2.2950.00 115,569.00 1.70 0.35 0.35 0.35I

6325C0DF 
CORP BD 07/12/2021

NATL AUSTRALIA BK15,040,000.000 15,109,033.60 15,043,387.16 100.0225 15,043,387.16 2.1920.00 329,789.60 1.81 1.06 1.05 1.05I

6325C0DP 
CORP BD 05/22/2020

NATL AUSTRALIA BK5,825,000.000 5,825,000.00 5,825,000.00 100.0000 5,825,000.00 2.4610.00 143,360.82 2.46 0.41 0.41 0.41I

6325C0DW 
CORP BD 11/04/2021

NEW YORK LIFE GLOBAL2,000,000.000 2,008,480.00 2,006,057.14 100.3029 2,006,057.14 1.4120.00 28,320.00 1.27 0.14 0.14 0.14I

64952WCR 
CORP BD 06/10/2022

NEW YORK LIFE GLOBAL7,000,000.000 7,013,410.00 7,013,510.27 100.1930 7,013,510.27 2.0530.00 144,016.60 1.90 0.49 0.49 0.49I

64952WCZ 
CORP BD 08/06/2021

NEW YORK LIFE GLOBAL11,602,000.000 11,602,337.68 11,602,337.68 100.0029 11,602,337.68 1.5930.00 184,863.95 1.59 0.81 0.81 0.81I

64952WDB 
CORP BD 10/01/2020

NEW YORK LIFE GLOBAL5,500,000.000 5,505,555.00 5,502,095.64 100.0381 5,502,095.64 1.1670.00 64,192.15 1.12 0.39 0.39 0.39I

64952WDE 
CORP BD 01/28/2021

NEW YORK LIFE GLOBAL1,000,000.000 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 100.0000 1,000,000.00 1.7510.00 17,513.80 1.75 0.07 0.07 0.07I

64952WDJ 
CORP BD 07/12/2022

NEW YORK LIFE GLOBAL3,000,000.000 2,988,720.00 2,988,720.00 99.6240 2,988,720.00 1.3940.00 41,670.00 1.61 0.21 0.21 0.21I

64952WDK 
CORP BD 01/21/2022

NEW YORK LIFE GLOBAL13,000,000.000 13,025,090.00 13,023,203.53 100.1785 13,023,203.53 2.0110.00 261,836.90 1.95 0.91 0.91 0.91I

64952WDM 
CORP BD 01/10/2023

NORDEA BANK ABP2,000,000.000 2,025,000.00 2,015,515.87 100.7758 2,015,515.87 2.6070.00 52,552.60 1.91 0.14 0.14 0.14I

65557CAT 
CORP BD 05/27/2021
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Corporate Bonds

CORPORATE BOND

NORDEA BANK ABP12,500,000.000 12,524,250.00 12,504,815.60 100.0385 12,504,815.60 2.0820.00 260,406.25 1.59 0.88 0.88 0.88I

65557CAW 
CORP BD 05/29/2020

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKE19,531,000.000 19,563,310.70 19,543,846.86 100.0658 19,543,846.86 2.1510.00 420,453.60 2.09 1.37 1.37 1.37I

86960BAU 
N CORP BD 05/24/2021

TORONTO DOMINION BK3,180,000.000 3,220,379.40 3,194,843.31 100.4668 3,194,843.31 1.6630.00 53,121.90 0.93 0.22 0.22 0.22I

89114QBD 
CORP BD 12/14/2020

TORONTO DOMINION BK1,168,000.000 1,184,936.00 1,176,790.22 100.7526 1,176,790.22 2.3700.00 27,884.60 1.59 0.08 0.08 0.08I

89114QBH 
CORP BD 04/07/2021

TORONTO DOMINION BK2,021,000.000 2,048,849.38 2,037,177.76 100.8005 2,037,177.76 2.1940.00 44,691.99 1.55 0.14 0.14 0.14I

89114QBM 
CORP BD 07/13/2021

TORONTO DOMINION BK12,725,000.000 12,764,981.50 12,742,734.11 100.1394 12,742,734.11 1.1960.00 152,462.04 1.07 0.89 0.89 0.89I

89114QC3 
CORP BD 06/11/2021

TORONTO DOMINION BK2,000,000.000 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 100.0000 2,000,000.00 1.1030.00 22,062.60 1.10 0.14 0.14 0.14I

89114QC6 
CORP BD 09/17/2020

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT1,435,000.000 1,447,312.30 1,442,573.04 100.5277 1,442,573.04 1.9910.00 28,719.80 1.69 0.10 0.10 0.10I

89236TDQ 
CORP BD 01/11/2022

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT7,582,000.000 7,584,742.38 7,583,233.98 100.0163 7,583,233.98 1.5910.00 120,658.43 1.57 0.53 0.53 0.53I

89236TEV 
CORP BD 04/13/2021

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT4,000,000.000 4,015,400.00 4,013,266.05 100.3317 4,013,266.05 2.0850.00 83,670.00 1.93 0.28 0.28 0.28I

89236TFD 
CORP BD 05/17/2022

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT1,030,000.000 1,030,000.00 1,030,000.00 100.0000 1,030,000.00 1.0590.00 10,911.61 1.06 0.07 0.07 0.07I

89236TFM 
CORP BD 09/18/2020

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT3,000,000.000 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 100.0000 3,000,000.00 1.6770.00 50,321.40 1.68 0.21 0.21 0.21I

89236TGK 
CORP BD 10/07/2021

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT1,000,000.000 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 100.0000 1,000,000.00 1.8320.00 18,322.50 1.83 0.07 0.07 0.07I

CORP BD 08/13/2021
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Corporate Bonds

CORPORATE BOND

89236TGS 
US BANK NA CINCINNAT25,000,000.000 25,065,500.00 25,044,401.44 100.1776 25,044,401.44 2.0680.00 517,937.50 1.96 1.76 1.75 1.75I

90331HNY 
CORP BD 11/16/2021

US BANK NA CINCINNAT10,500,000.000 10,505,940.00 10,504,288.55 100.0408 10,504,288.55 2.1220.00 222,888.75 2.10 0.74 0.74 0.74I

90331HPD 
CORP BD 05/23/2022

WALMART INC37,163,000.000 37,263,662.42 37,214,595.32 100.1388 37,214,595.32 1.4230.00 529,621.06 1.30 2.61 2.61 2.61I

931142EH 
CORP BD 06/23/2021

WESTPAC BANKING CORP10,000,000.000 10,096,600.00 10,049,605.41 100.4961 10,049,605.41 2.5300.00 254,288.00 2.16 0.71 0.70 0.70I

961214DB 
CORP BD 08/19/2021

WESTPAC BANKING CORP5,960,000.000 5,974,423.20 5,960,511.20 100.0086 5,960,511.20 1.9720.00 117,516.30 1.75 0.42 0.42 0.42I

961214DY 
CORP BD 05/15/2020

431,049,000.000 432,589,422.30 431,931,854.53 431,931,854.53 0.00 8,018,949 30.2730.31 30.261.857 1.67CORPORATE BOND

431,049,000.000 432,589,422.30 431,931,854.53 431,931,854.53 0.00 30.31 30.26 30.278,018,949 1.857 1.67TOTAL Corporate Bonds

Commercial Paper

COMMERCIAL PAPER

BRITISH COLUMBIA29,050,000.000 28,985,605.83 29,026,235.48 99.9182 29,026,235.48 0.9650.00 279,999.62 0.95 2.04 2.03 2.03I

11070JF1 
CP 06/01/2020

COCA-COLA CO6,000,000.000 5,939,466.67 5,946,933.34 99.1156 5,946,933.34 1.6380.00 97,400.04 1.64 0.42 0.42 0.42I

19121ALG 
CP 11/16/2020

COCA-COLA CO25,000,000.000 24,555,388.89 24,609,861.11 98.4394 24,609,861.11 2.1850.00 537,729.14 2.18 1.73 1.72 1.72I

19121ANM 
CP 01/21/2021

DBS BANK LTD23,000,000.000 22,864,283.33 22,882,300.00 99.4883 22,882,300.00 1.4230.00 325,681.33 1.42 1.61 1.60 1.60I

23305DJA 
CP 09/10/2020

DEXIA CREDIT LOCAL7,000,000.000 6,961,500.00 6,972,194.44 99.6028 6,972,194.44 1.1200.00 78,122.88 1.12 0.49 0.49 0.49I

25215VJ8 
CP 09/08/2020

EXPORT DEVELOPMENT33,000,000.000 32,848,658.33 32,884,408.33 99.6497 32,884,408.33 1.3240.00 435,256.25 1.32 2.31 2.30 2.30I
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Commercial Paper

COMMERCIAL PAPER

30215GH6 
CP 08/06/2020

EXXON MOBILE CORP25,000,000.000 24,908,611.11 24,909,263.89 99.6371 24,909,263.89 0.9570.00 238,427.90 0.96 1.75 1.75 1.75I

30229AJH 
CP 09/17/2020

HENKEL OF AMERICA12,500,000.000 12,450,555.56 12,466,111.11 99.7289 12,466,111.11 1.6280.00 202,916.59 1.60 0.87 0.87 0.87I

42550LG1 
CP 07/01/2020

HENKEL OF AMERICA15,000,000.000 14,943,125.00 14,958,750.00 99.7250 14,958,750.00 1.5260.00 228,281.25 1.50 1.05 1.05 1.05I

42550LG6 
CP 07/06/2020

HENKEL OF AMERICA10,000,000.000 9,964,611.11 9,973,944.44 99.7394 9,973,944.44 1.4240.00 142,041.62 1.40 0.70 0.70 0.70I

42550LG7 
CP 07/07/2020

LOREAL USA INC35,000,000.000 34,806,041.67 34,877,500.00 99.6500 34,877,500.00 2.1380.00 745,718.72 2.11 2.45 2.44 2.44I

50211TFW 
CP 06/30/2020

PROCTER & GAMBLE CO25,000,000.000 24,864,756.94 24,916,006.94 99.6640 24,916,006.94 2.0870.00 519,973.96 2.06 1.75 1.75 1.75I

74271TFV 
CP 06/29/2020

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT25,000,000.000 24,913,423.61 24,916,277.78 99.6651 24,916,277.78 1.3950.00 347,495.20 1.37 1.75 1.75 1.75I

89233GGU 
CP 07/28/2020

270,550,000.000 269,006,028.05 269,339,786.86 269,339,786.86 0.00 4,179,044 18.8718.90 18.871.552 1.54COMMERCIAL PAPER

OTHER COMMERCIAL PAP

BEDFORD ROW FUNDING15,000,000.000 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 100.0000 15,000,000.00 1.6580.00 248,644.50 1.66 1.05 1.05 1.05I

07646KFJ 
INT CP 02/19/2021

CA IMPERIAL BK COMM20,000,000.000 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 100.0000 20,000,000.00 0.6810.00 136,176.00 0.68 1.40 1.40 1.40I

13608CHT 
INT CP 08/28/2020

MACQUARIE BANK LTD35,000,000.000 35,011,900.00 35,000,540.91 100.0015 35,000,540.91 1.8340.00 641,945.50 1.75 2.46 2.45 2.45I

55607NGV 
INT CP 05/08/2020

TORONTO DOMINION BK25,000,000.000 25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00 100.0000 25,000,000.00 0.4200.00 105,000.00 0.42 1.75 1.75 1.75I

INT CP 09/11/2020
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Commercial Paper

OTHER COMMERCIAL PAP

89120DNY 

95,000,000.000 95,011,900.00 95,000,540.91 95,000,540.91 0.00 1,131,766 6.666.67 6.661.191 1.16OTHER COMMERCIAL PAP

365,550,000.000 364,017,928.05 364,340,327.77 364,340,327.77 0.00 25.56 25.53 25.535,310,810 1.458 1.44TOTAL Commercial Paper

MONEY MARKET

COLORADO SURPLUS
ASSET FD TR FD

COLORADO SURPLUS353,934,932.450 353,934,932.45 353,934,932.45 100.0000 353,934,932.45 0.9050.00 3,203,111.14 0.90 24.83 24.80 24.80M

84621975 
ASSET FUND TRUST FUN

353,934,932.450 353,934,932.45 353,934,932.45 353,934,932.45 0.00 3,203,111 24.8024.83 24.800.905 0.90COLORADO SURPLUS
ASSET FD TR FD

353,934,932.450 353,934,932.45 353,934,932.45 353,934,932.45 0.00 24.83 24.80 24.803,203,111 0.905 0.90TOTAL MONEY MARKET

YANKEE CD

Certificate of Depos

BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA15,000,000.000 14,999,700.00 14,999,845.88 99.9990 14,999,845.88 1.8810.00 282,169.50 1.88 1.05 1.05 1.05I

06417MEK 
YCD 11/04/2020

15,000,000.000 14,999,700.00 14,999,845.88 14,999,845.88 0.00 282,170 1.051.05 1.051.881 1.88Certificate of Depos

15,000,000.000 14,999,700.00 14,999,845.88 14,999,845.88 0.00 1.05 1.05 1.05282,170 1.881 1.88TOTAL YANKEE CD

YANKEE CD FRN

YANKEE CD FRN

CA IMPERIAL BK COMM20,000,000.000 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 100.0000 20,000,000.00 0.9900.00 197,950.00 0.99 1.40 1.40 1.40I

13606CBL 
YCD FRN 10/23/2020

DNB BANK ASA25,000,000.000 25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00 100.0000 25,000,000.00 1.7810.00 445,250.00 1.78 1.75 1.75 1.75I

23341VD3 
YCD FRN 02/05/2021

SVENSKA HANDELSBANKE5,000,000.000 4,987,080.60 4,987,435.25 99.7487 4,987,435.25 1.2350.00 61,581.50 1.60 0.35 0.35 0.35I

86959REM 
YCD FRN 01/04/2021

50,000,000.000 49,987,080.60 49,987,435.25 49,987,435.25 0.00 704,782 3.503.51 3.501.410 1.45YANKEE CD FRN
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YANKEE CD FRN

50,000,000.000 49,987,080.60 49,987,435.25 49,987,435.25 0.00 3.51 3.50 3.50704,782 1.410 1.45TOTAL YANKEE CD FRN

TOTAL PORTFOLIO1,425,917,678.180 1,425,170,508.61 1,425,223,957.64 1,425,223,957.64 0.00 20,275,145 100.00 99.85 99.871.423 1.36
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